West Midlands Police

Freedom of Information

Of the sex offenders missing at 215t January 2021, please could you tell me the following again

broken down into each year:

- what risk level each is (i.e. low, medium or high risk)

Year
Missing

Very
High
Risk

High
Risk

Medium
Risk

Low Risk

Unknown

2021

o

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

(o] o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) [e]

O|IO|OIN|RP|WIO|R|FLINIOIN

N|O|W[FR|IN|IN|O|Rr|W|Fk|O|O

(o)l (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] (o] | ] (o] (o]

o|o|o|o|o|o|r|o|o|o|—|O

- How many are believed to be abroad

13 are believed to be currently abroad

27/01/2021

89A_ATTACHMENT 01



