West Midlands Police Freedom of Information

Of the sex offenders missing at 21st January 2021, please could you tell me the following again broken down into each year:

- what risk level each is (i.e. low, medium or high risk)

Year Missing	Very High Risk	High Risk	Medium Risk	Low Risk	Unknown
2021	0	2	0	0	0
2020	0	6	5	0	1
2019	0	2	1	1	0
2018	0	1	3	0	0
2017	0	1	1	0	0
2016	0	0	6	0	1
2015	0	3	2	0	0
2014	0	1	2	0	0
2013	0	2	1	0	0
2012	0	0	3	0	0
2011	0	0	0	1	0
2010	0	0	2	0	0

⁻ How many are believed to be abroad

¹³ are believed to be currently abroad